TOP CAR

ANNEXE N°2




0

P CAR

PLAN2
Code Référence Description
1 TOP728372968 VERTICAL ARM
2 TOP7037221020 HORIZONTAL ARM
3 TOP3037221022 HEXAGONAL ARM D.41 1L=572
4 TOP30070672 TRUNNION
15 TOP30102263102 ARM FRAME
6 TOP30102727267 ARM LOCKING PLATE
7 TOP3033102729 SPRING
8 TOP3001027729 OPERATING ARM KNOB
9 TOP439910234 SCREW 8x30
10 TOP2036340 HANDWHEEL
11 TOP439997102 SELE-LOCKING NUT M10
12 TOP4398633 WASHER D.10(10x18x2)
13 TOP4399967 NUT M10
14 TOP4398900 BRASS SCREW 10x25
15 TOP4398783 ELASTIC PIN D.4x24
16 TOP4398807 WASHER 14(15x28x2.5
17 TOP2102070872 ARM LOCKING LEVER
18 TOP4399964 SCREW 6x10
19 TOP42999722 KNOB D.14
20 TOP4397898 STEEL SHIM 25x50x0.5
21 TOP30073722 WASHER 20.5x50x6
22 TOP4399963 SELF-LOCKING NUT M16
23 TOP301022978 HOOK
24 TOP4399889 NUT M6
25 TOP4399877 SCREW 10x60
26 TOP4399378 WASHER D.10
27 TOP303872728 STICKERS PLATE
28 TOP301027974 SHOCK ABSORB RING COVER
29 TOP300260102 MOUNTING TOOL SHOCK ABSORBER
86 TOP301027210233 SWINGING MOUNTING HEAD STRONG
87 TOP43999723 SCREW M10x16 8.8
88 TOP43972804 WASHER DIN6319"G"14.2x35x%5
89 TOP3006689 PLASTIC INSERT
90 TOP439727230 SCREW STEI M12x12
91 TOP43999728 PARALLEL PIN 5x24
92 TOP439728072 WASHER DIN6319"C"10.2x21x4
93 TOP439727229 SCREW 12x16
94 TOP3010236720 PLASTIC INSERT
95 TOP2010242720 MOUNTING TOOL




